
 

The Wintergarden 
 

Sparkling Wine & Champagne (150ml)     gls 

Victoria Park Pinot Chardonnay, Angaston SA  $ 16 

Piper- Heidsieck Cuvee Brut, Champagne, France    $ 36 

 

White Wines (150ml)    gls 

Brangayne Sauvignon Blanc, Orange NSW  $ 16 

Angullong ‘A’ Pinot Grigio, Orange NSW  $ 16 

Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken Chardonnay, Pemberton WA $ 18 

Henschke Peggy’s Hill Riesling, Eden Valley SA  $ 18 

Moorilla Muse Pinot Gris, TAS   $ 23 

Marc Bredif Vouvray Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley, France $ 24 

 
 

Red Wines (150 ml)    gls 

42o Forty - Two Degrees South Pinot Noir, TAS  $ 18 

Tar & Roses Tempranillo, Heathcote VIC  $ 18 

Nick O’Leary Shiraz, Canberra District NSW  $ 18                                                                                                                                                                                                        

De Beaurepaire Cab Sauv, Rylstone NSW  $ 18 

Catena Malbec, Bodega Mendoza, Argentina  $ 24 

 

Moscato & Rosé Wines (150 ml)  gls 

Deakin Estate Moscato, Murray Darling VIC  $ 16 

Hahndorf Hill Rose, Adelaide SA   $ 18 

 

 

Sparkling Wine & Champagne   btl 

Victoria Park Pinot Chardonnay, Angaston SA  $ 70 

Josef Chromy Sparkling, TAS      $ 95 

Piper- Heidsieck Cuvee Brut, Champagne, France    $ 170 

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, Champagne, France  $ 185 

 

Sauvignon Blanc     

Brangayne Sauvignon Blanc, Orange NSW  $ 75 

Black Star Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand $ 80 

 

Riesling      

Dead Man Walking Riesling, Clare Valley SA  $ 75 

Henschke Peggy’s Hill Riesling, Eden Valley SA  $ 85                

 

Chardonnay     btl 

Victoria Park Chardonnay, Angaston SA  $ 70 

Willow Bridge Dragonfly Chardonnay, WA  $ 80 

Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken Chardonnay, Pemberton WA $ 85 

 

 

 

 

White Varietals      

Angullong ‘A’ Pinot Grigio, Orange NSW  $ 75 

De Beaurepaire Semillion Sauvignon, Rylstone NSW $ 85 

Moorilla Muse Pinot Gris, TAS   $ 95 

Marc Bredif Vouvray Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley, France $ 95 

 

Moscato & Rosé Wines  

Deakin Estate Moscato, Murray Darling VIC  $ 70 

Hahndorf Hill Rose, Adelaide SA   $ 85 

 
 

Pinot Noir      

Logan Weemala, Orange NSW   $ 70 

42o Forty - Two Degrees South, TAS   $ 85 

Scorpo Estate ‘Noirien’, Mornington VIC  $ 95 

Catalina Sounds, Marlborough New Zealand   $ 105 

 

Cabernet Sauvignon    

De Beaurepaire Cab Sauv, Rylstone NSW  $ 80 

Curator Co Cab Sauv, Barossa Valley SA  $ 90 

 

Shiraz       

Nick O’Leary Shiraz, Canberra District NSW  $ 80                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Brangayne Shiraz, Orange NSW   $ 95 

Curator Co Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA    $ 95 

 

Red Varietals      

‘Moon Child’ Aglianico, Orange NSW   $ 75 

Tar & Roses Tempranillo, Heathcote VIC  $ 85 

Catena Malbec, Bodega Mendoza, Argentina  $ 105 

Rockford Moppa Springs GSM, Barossa Valley SA $ 120 

 

 

 

Dessert & Fortified Wines (60 ml) btl gls 

Pepper Tree ‘Sticky Pig’ Pinot Gris, SA  $ 60 $ 16 

Bluebird Botrytis Viogner, Rylstone NSW $ 85 $ 18 

Pfeiffer Rutherglen Muscat, VIC   $ 16 

Pfeiffer Rutherglen Topaque, VIC   $ 16 

McWilliams 10-Year-Old Grand Tawny, NSW  $ 16 

Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny, SA   $ 32 

 

 



Cocktails       $ 25 

Lychee Collins | Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Fresh 
Lychee, Soda Water  

Blushing One | Tequila, Chambord, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple 
Juice, House-made Mixed Berry Syrup, Lemon, Egg white 

Blue Island | Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Lemon 
Juice, Lemonade 

Courtside | Spiced Rum, St. Germain Elderflower Liquor, 
Passion Fruit Puree, Strawberries, Lemon Juice 

Passion Whiskey | Bourbon, Passion Fruit, Lemon, Ginger Ale 

Raspberry Lychee Bellini | Sparkling Wine, Lychee & 
Raspberry Puree 

Sour Paradise | Vodka, Midori, Kiwi Syrup, Egg White, Lime 

Watermelon Chilli Martini | Chilli Infused Vodka, Fresh 
Watermelon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup 

Mocktails     $ 16 

Berry Treat | Strawberries, Raspberries, Blueberries, Cranberry 
Juice, House-Made Mixed Berry Syrup 

Green Fairy | Cucumber, Pineapple, Ginger Beer, Lemon, 
House-Made Pineapple Syrup 

Hydro Refresher | Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Guava Juice 

Mountain Fizz | Lychee, Passion Fruit, Lemon Squash, Grenadine 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS ON REQUEST  

Beers & Cider (by bottle)  

Hillbilly Crushed Apple Cider, Bilpin NSW  $ 10 

Great Northern Super Crisp, QLD   $ 12 

James Boag’s Light, TAS    $ 12 

James Boag’s Lager, TAS        $ 12 

Badlands Pale Ale, Orange NSW   $ 12 

Corona Extra, Mexico    $ 12 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy    $ 12 

Hillbilly Crushed Non-Alcoholic Cider, Bilpin NSW $ 10 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Non-Alcoholic, Italy  $ 12 

Gin (30 ml)      

Blue Mountains Gin “Mountain Devil”   $ 16 

Gordons      $ 16 

Bombay Sapphire     $ 18 

Hendricks     $ 18 

Tanqueray     $ 18 

Four Pillars     $ 22 

Vodka (30 ml)     

Blue Mountains Gin “Wild Dog”   $ 16 

Absolut      $ 16 

Belvedere     $ 18 

Grey Goose     $ 18 

Rum (30 ml)      

Bacardi Carta Blanca    $ 16 

Captain Morgan Dark Rum    $ 17 

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum    $ 17 

Bundaberg UP     $ 18 

Blended Whisky (30 ml)    

Jameson      $ 16 

Canadian Club     $ 16 

Johnnie Walker ‘Black Label’    $ 18 

Chivas Regal 12 y.o.    $ 18 

Dimple 15 y.o.     $ 18 

Single Malt Whisky (30 ml)    

Glenmorangie ‘The Original’    $ 20 

Glenfiddich 12 y.o.     $ 22 

Talisker 10 y.o. Skye    $ 22 

American Whiskey (30 ml)    

Jim Beam     $ 16 

Maker’s Mark     $ 16 

Jack Daniels      $ 18 

Brandy & Cognac (30 ml)    

VSOP Chantelle Napoleon    $ 16 

VSOP Hennessy     $ 28 

XO Remy Martin     $ 44 

Liqueurs (30 ml)    $ 16 

Cointreau  Pimm’s No. 1              Aperol 

Frangelico  Campari               Malibu 

Bailey’s   Grand Marnier              Kahlua 

Southern Comfort  Chambord              Drambuie 

 

Soft Drinks, Juices & Mineral Water 

Soft Drinks | LLB | Blue Lemonade | Pink Lemonade $ 6 

Apple | Orange | Pineapple Juice    $ 7 

Santa Vittoria Still | Sparkling Water                                 $ 8 / $ 12 

Coffee & Teas     $ 6 

Cappuccino Long Black Latte   

Flat white Piccolo  Espresso 

Mocha  Chai Latte Macchiato  

Earl Grey  Green  English Breakfast  

Chamomile  Darjeeling Lemon & Ginger  

Peppermint Oolong  Hot Chocolate 

Tea Blossoms     $ 8 

Black Tea Blossoms with Seasonal Flowers   

White Tea Blossoms with Seasonal Flowers  

Green Tea Blossoms with seasonal Flowers 

 


